2025 HERT 8 XBAR
AVANTI mMmJ—A 1.264 km ._._.
W RIAR— YT 2E B 2025/09/06 10:45 ..l. n

BE (12:30 51 L) BAREER] 10:45:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 10:49:11.144 55.650 28.167 27.483
(71) XF BE 4 10:50:06.161 55.017 27.692 27.325
1 10:46:56.376 53.412 26.982 26.430 5 10:51:01.141 54.980 27.616 27.364
2 10:47:49.505 53.129 26.667 26.462 6 10:51:55.684 54.543 27.497 27.046
3 10:48:43.669 54.164 26.897 27.267 7 10:52:51.355 55.671 28.196 27.475
4 10:49:37.299 53.630 27.135 26.495 8 10:53:46.947 55.592 28.768 26.824
p5 10:50:35.623 58.324 26.972 9 10:54:41.554 54.607 27.878 26.729
6 10:53:20.568 2:44.945 26.480 10 10:55:35.520 53.966 27.192 26.774
7 10:54:14.402 53.834 27.087 26.747 11 10:56:29.711 54.191 27.440 26.751
8 10:55:08.013 53.611 27.021 26.590 12 10:57:23.490 53.779 27.058 26.721
9 10:56:01.639 53.626 26.949 26.677 pi3 10:58:27.974 1:04.484 27.674
10 10:56:55.235 53.596 27.008 26.588
pil 10:57:55.462 1:00.227 27.097 (88) ik ME—EA
1 10:46:55.611 54.330 27.410 26.920
(99) [EER 2 10:47:49.410 53.799 26.871 26.928
1 10:47:04.848 53.730 27.142 26.588 3 10:48:43.948 54.538 27.543 26.995
2 10:47:58.341 53.493 26.907 26.586 4 10:49:38.495 54.547 27.377 27.170
3 10:48:51.663 53.322 26.799 26.523 5 10:50:32.743 54.248 27.370 26.878
4 10:49:45.051 53.388 26.909 26.479 6 10:51:27.583 54.840 27.777 27.063
5 10:50:38.398 53.347 26.943 26.404 p7 10:52:28.656 1:01.073 27.445
6 10:51:31.946 53.548 27.006 26.542 8 10:54:41.374 2:12.718 26.851
7 10:52:25.357 53.411 26.925 26.486 9 10:55:35.223 53.849 27.140 26.709
8 10:53:19.120 53.763 27.175 26.588 10 10:56:29.045 53.822 27.144 26.678
p9 10:54:24.228 1:05.108 27.052 11 10:57:22.977 53.932 27.215 26.717
10 10:55:25.500 1:01.272 26.543 pi12 10:58:23.949 1:00.972 27.245
11 10:56:19.215 53.715 27.129 26.586
12 10:57:12.876 53.661 26.991 26.670 (50) & #=
1 10:47:07.103 54.725 27.750 26.975
(13) s ER 2 10:48:02.907 55.804 28.536 27.268
1 10:46:58.474 53.660 27.180 26.480 3 10:48:57.127 54.220 27.337 26.883
2 10:47:52.006 53.532 26.995 26.537 4 10:49:50.929 53.802 27.151 26.651
3 10:48:45.487 53.481 26.957 26.524 5 10:50:44.955 54.026 27.235 26.791
4 10:49:38.858 53.371 26.867 26.504 6 10:51:38.966 54.011 27.340 26.671
p5 10:50:42.677 1:03.819 27.356 p7 10:52:37.192 58.226 27.244
6 10:52:48.527 2:05.850 26.631 8 10:54:14.547 1:37.355 27.163
7 10:53:42.102 53.575 27.002 26.573 9 10:55:08.588 54.041 27.279 26.762
8 10:54:35.712 53.610 27.025 26.585 10 10:56:02.526 53.938 27.235 26.703
9 10:55:29.399 53.687 27.228 26.459 11 10:56:56.349 53.823 27.110 26.713
10 10:56:22.975 53.576 27.030 26.546 12 10:57:50.385 54.036 27.202 26.834
11 10:57:16.640 53.665 27.123 26.542
(15) ##E &
(14) %3+ HisE 1 10:49:13.910 2:53.965 37.327 27.279
1 10:47:01.336 53.997 27.166 26.831 2 10:50:08.478 54.568 27.425 27.143
2 10:47:55.036 53.700 26.885 26.815 3 10:51:02.880 54.402 27.364 27.038
3 10:48:48.803 53.767 26.939 26.828 4 10:51:57.015 54.135 27.328 26.807
4 10:49:42.436 53.633 26.882 26.751 5 10:52:51.555 54.540 27.332 27.208
5 10:50:36.265 53.829 27.153 26.676 6 10:53:45.849 54.294 27.319 26.975
6 10:51:30.191 53.926 27.125 26.801 7 10:54:40.517 54.668 27.872 26.796
7 10:52:24.428 54.237 27.271 26.966 8 10:55:34.718 54.201 27.341 26.860
8 10:53:20.037 55.609 28.821 26.788 9 10:56:32.468 57.750 29.511 28.239
9 10:54:14.872 54.835 27.477 27.358 10 10:57:26.675 54.207 27.342 26.865
10 10:55:08.828 53.956 27.153 26.803
11 10:56:02.932 54.104 27.349 26.755 (31) HE Bt
12 10:56:56.561 53.629 26.991 26.638 1 10:46:54.403 54.230 27.446 26.784
13 10:57:50.574 54.013 27.201 26.812 2 10:47:48.764 54.361 27.266 27.095
3 10:48:43.624 54.860 27.485 27.375
(63) 4 E 4 10:49:38.331 54.707 27.541 27.166
1 10:46:51.988 53.792 27.148 26.644 5 10:50:32.632 54.301 27.217 27.084
2 10:47:45.742 53.754 27.116 26.638 6 10:51:27.008 54.376 27.347 27.029
3 10:48:39.698 53.956 27.173 26.783 p7 10:52:27.612 1:00.604 27.436
4 10:49:33.648 53.950 27.317 26.633 8 10:54:01.829 1:34.217 26.922
p5 10:50:34.161 1:00.513 27.237 9 10:54:56.403 54.574 27.455 27.119
6 10:52:14.212 1:40.051 26.608 10 10:55:51.383 54.980 27.353 27.627
7 10:53:08.393 54.181 27.303 26.878 11 10:56:46.955 55.572 27.056 28.516
8 10:54:02.459 54.066 27.414 26.652 12 10:57:41.362 54.407 27.278 27.129
9 10:54:56.541 54.082 27.079 27.003
10 10:55:50.975 54.434 27.361 27.073
11 10:56:45.883 54.908 27.602 27.306
12 10:57:40.024 54.141 27.400 26.741
(10) hE R
1 10:47:19.254 58.388 29.946 28.442
2 10:48:15.494 56.240 28.552 27.688
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